ORM No: 881-Orogon Trust Dated Series-TRUST DEED.	12120/012	2000
Older NJ. 661 Ord300		Vol. m89 Page 23036
THIS TRUST DEED, made this . Beverly Perez	Ist	Septemoer
	Con	Tructon and
Mountain Title Com	party of Klamath Cour	nd wife to an or a state of the
as Grames, n pullard & Reva L.	DULTALU/ HUDA	THE REPORT OF A PROPERTY OF A
		방법 및 한국 업 및 문학적 방법 및 이 이 전 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있 는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 있 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없이 있는 것이 없이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없 않이 않은 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없 있 않이 않아, 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없 않았다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 않았다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없 것이 없다. 것이 없 것이 없 않이
물 전 방법은 여기 가 가려할 수는 것을 물었다. 물건을 물건을 들었다.	글 같은 공격이 잘 하는 것이라도 말 같아요.	売業 シャー・・・ おうし ちょう ちょう かいしょう アイ・トレート しょうしん ちょうき ワーク 保護手 し
inCounty		adding to the
official plat thereof on II Oregon	to Jugar i	FOREST ESTATES, according to the the county Clerk of Klamath County, in this threns action, Jack- nat Lot 6 is greatly from t and this occurrent is
그는 그는 지수가 이 전에 가지 않는 것 같아요. 그는 것 같아요. 가지 않는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
for the second states (see and second states)	truz znà co	weed Brough Bay 9-19-5
testation with all and singular the tenements,	nere litaments and appurtenant	ces and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise all fixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec- after attached to any payment of the agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the
now or nerealier appertantes	G PERFORMANCE of each Cand_no/100**1:*****	agreement of grantor herein contained and puythout

ទ្ឋ

5 1

n

becomes due and payable. In the event life within without first have sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first have then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrum-herein, shall become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust dived, grantor agrees: and repair, not for ermit any waste of aid property. To complete or restore promptly and contracted, damaged or and to zomply with all laws, ordination the provement thereon, and pay when due all costs incredit alions, overnants, cond-thereon, and pay when due all costs incredit alions, overnants, cond-distroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs incredit alions, overnants, cond-tions and restrictions allecting and property. To comply with all laws, ordination the Unitorn Commer-point in executing such inancing or require and to pay to filing same in se-proper public office or ontiny maintain insurance on the buildings in a mount not less the beneficiary for the theread desirable by the public office or starching agencies as may be deemed desirable by the mover hereafter created on the said premises againt loss or damage by the main and unant the start and the pay done time to time require, in an anount not less than 3. "ACCMIN_WING of payable to the latter; all companies acceptable to the beneficiary as poon as insured if the grantor shall fail so beneficiary as poon as insured if the drantor shall fail so beneficiary and the semount to collected on the beneficiary or procure the, same at grantor's expense index by benefi-ting officiary or topic or the beneficiary as the semount to collected or may part thereod, may be released to grant by such application or release shall and the amount so the damb the or order of and the same and to pay all the dambar pay the start of the baneficiary and the samount to collected on any policy of procure the samount to collected or may part thereod, may be released to grant and the samount to contend and the such mothes the theoping the same and t

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all id and property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies pryshle of pay all reasonable costs, expenses and some of the amount required by grantor in such proceedings, shall be point to beneficiary and poplied by finst upon any results, necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be point to the indeficient of the second poplied by if first upon any results, necessarily paid or incurred by Sene-both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by Sene-berger and the second the balance applied upon the indeficient and results with a second the balance shall be more say in the indeficient and indeficient out in such proceedings, and its own estrema, to take such sciona-generative such instruments with be more say in obtaining such com-and execute such instruments we shall be not sain y in obtaining such com-indeficient out in the and presented to an time to the indeficient sciences is and presented to the sense of the payment of the limbid test, trust and and consent (in case of full reconveyances, for care limbid the striours the liability of any person for the payment of the indeficients, trust way (a) consent to the making of any map or plut of said property; (b) Join in

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the tru tae horeunder must be eith or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the faws property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the Ur

granting any ensement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any granting any constant agreement altecting this deed or the lien or charge subordination econvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The thereoi; (d) reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons frantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons the conclusive proof of the truthulness thereoi. Trustee's lees for any of the be conclusive proof of the truthulness thereoi. Trustee's lees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. Services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. Services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. Services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. Services and property in and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of said prop-the indebtedness hereby accured, enter upon and take possession of said prop-the indebtedness and experiments and collection, including reasonable attor-less costs and expension and taking possession of said property, the "11. The entering upon and taking possession of like and other collection of such rests, issues and profits, or the proceeds of like and other invariance policies or compensation or rease thereof as aloresaid, shall not cure or property, and the application or release thereof as invalidate any ast done waive any classifier of default by grantor invalidate any ast done pursuant to such notice.

property, and the application or release thereot as aioresau, ensuit not out of waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done invalues any act done in a such notice. 13. Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any agreement hereunder, time being of the essence with respect to such payment after performance, the beneliciary may declare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such an event the beneliciary at his election the trustee to foreclose this trust deed by any active the trustee to foreclose this trust deed by advartisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to foursue any other right or the beneliciary at his election the trustee to foursue any other right or advartisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to pursue any other right or the beneliciary decis to foreclose this trust deed by advartisement and sale, or may direct the trustee to pursue any other right or the beneliciary decis to foreclose to be recorded his written notice of distant and his election to sell the sale described real property to salisty the obligation and his election to sell the sale described real property to salisty the obligation in the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. In the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. In the franter constant of a lailure to pay, when due 13. Alter the trust to 5 deys before the dete the further conducts the sale, and it any time proche person so privileded by ORS 86.735 may cure sale, the grantor or any deed. In the default may be cured by a swang cure sale the frante or ded, the default may be cured by any same due to the the ded in Ordelault occurried. Any other take is an assed and entire arrount due alor ded, the default may be cured by any same due of the the ded in ded ded, the default may be cured by any and be sums secured hard borded by tendering the performane required under the being cured may be deed. In any case, in addition to ne bediated or obligation or struct deed ano

defaults, the person effecting the cure shall pay to the beneficiary all costs and expense actually incurred in enforcing the obligation of the trust deed together with trustees and attorney's less not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 1. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the noise of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sale said property either in one parcel's bijner bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee function to the high purchaser its deed in form as required by express or inn-the property at the there of cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee function to the high purchaser its deed in form as required by express or inn-the property at the hered. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including of the truthling beneticiary, may purchase at the sale. 15 When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall deliver to induce sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall only the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, in-stored to induce sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of the trustee in the trust attorney. (2) to the obligation secured by the trust exed. (3) for all persons having rended in the grantor to the interest of the invite in the trust is the grants. The grants or to be successor trustee appointed herein surplus, if any, to the grantor to be interest of the induce concerser under, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duits conferen-tion trustee. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of any trustee hand herein or to any successor trustee appoint de herein and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneficiary of auties conferent named or appoint here there. Each such appointent in the order of any trustee. 17. Trustee. accepts this trust

n attorney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company Diegon of the United States of title insurance company authorized to insure title to real States arrany agency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

23037

The grantor covenants and agrees fully stiged in feessimple of said described	o and with the baneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law- tent property and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
A set of the set of	 And Provide The Annual State of the State of
The second se	enci the same against all persons whomsoever:
[1] S. Gui, G. S. Gui, and S. K. S.	
	 A standard Gel Gold Galaxies (1997) and the standard of the stand
(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tanil (b) for an organization; or (even if grant	the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: ily on household purposes (see Important Notice below), for is a natural person) are for business of commercial purposes.
personil representatives, successors and assigns. secured hereby, whether or not named as a benef ender includes the isminine and the neuter, and	to and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, The term beneticiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract dictary hereim. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine (the singular number includes the plural.
The second secon	grantor has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the t as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending. At beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulate distlosures; for this purpose use Stewist-Ness Form ik if compliance with the Act is not required, disragard	pensiticitary is a require and Regulation Z, the box sy making required the state of the stat
SENERAL ACKNC/VLEDGMENT	NO. 2
State of <u>California</u>	On this the <u>6th</u> day of <u>September</u> 19 <u>89</u> , before me, S. Ethel L. Swinson
County of Sacramento	the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared
	Itsverly Perez
OFFICIAL SEAL ETHEL L SWINSON NOTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA	大概がす。 ふみちょう そんないがかいとう ないない かいたいかかか あいか だいがく キャパ・パート かいりょう コント・アウト コント・アント コント・アント しょうしょう しょうせい
SYCRAMENTO COUNTY My comm. expires MAY 31, 1991	WITNESS my hand and official seal. <u>Citul X winson</u> Notary's Signature
77.0.122	CE : SECLEMENT : MAIL MOTATIV ASSICIATION + 2012 Vi nuura Bivd, + P.O., Tax: 4525 + Moodland Hills, CA &
estate now held by you under the same. Mail r	
DATED.	19. 19. June 2011 1 Long 2014 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
De not lose er destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NGT	TE valide is secures. Both mast be delivered to the trutae for concellation before reconveyance will be made.
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON.
CL	was received for record on the 28th day
1028 Milton Street West Sacramento, CA 95605	in book/reel/volume No. M89on
Clarence P.Bullard & Reva 1891 Bick Street	BullarAccasers Use ment/microtilm/reception No. 8397, Provide and the search of th
Menasha, WI 54952 Benefician	County affixed.
Mountain Title Company 222 South Sixth Klamath Falls, OR 976	Fee \$13.00
tiga 1	

MAR HE